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Academic Advisors – College of Engineering 

Name Position Phone Office Email 
Dr. Karama Hamdi Head of 

Academic 
Advising in 

the College of 
Engineering 

4403-4239 New 
Engineering 

Building 
(H07) - 

Room C141 

eekarama@qu.edu.qa 

Rand Elshorafa Academic 
advisor 

4403-7377 New 
Engineering 

Building 
H07-BL001 

Rand@qu.edu.qa 
 

Hamza Mukhtar Academic 
advisor 

4403-6370 New 
Engineering 

Building 
H07-BL001 

Hmukhtar@qu.edu.qa 
 

Saloua Askri Senior 
Academic 

advisor  

4403-6379 New 
Engineering 

Building 
H07-BL001 

askri.saloua@qu.edu.qa 
 

Hanaa Dawoud Academic 
advisor 

4403-7376 New 
Engineering 

Building 
H07-BL001 

hanadawoud@qu.edu.q
a 
 

Assem Hassanain Senior 
Academic 

advisor 

4403- 
6381 

New 
Engineering 

Building 
H07-BL001 

ahassanain@qu.edu.qa 
 

Abeer Musa  Senior 
Academic 

advisor 

4403- 
3866 

New 
Engineering 

Building 
H07-BL001 

mousaabeer@qu.edu.qa 

Amira Al-Khatib Academic 
Advisor 

4403-4238 New 
Engineering 

Building 
(H07) - 

Room C141 

alkhatib.amira@qu.e
du.qa 

Reem AlDisi Academic 
Advisor 

4403-7374 New 
Engineering 

Building 
(H07) - 

Room C141 

raldisi@qu.edu.qa 

Zina Fadel Academic 
Advisor 

4403-4804 New 
Engineering 

zaina.fadel@qu.edu.q
a 
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Building 
(H07) - 

Room C141 
Nora Alyafei 

 

Academic 
Advisor 

4404-7902 New 
Engineering 

Building 
(H07) - 

Room C141 

nalyafeai@qu.edu.qa 
  

Wassen Mohammed Academic 
Advisor 

4403-7375 
  

New 
Engineering 

Building 
(H07) - 

Room C141 

wmohammad@qu.ed
u.qa 

Soumia Gasmi Academic 
Advisor 

4403-6386 New 
Engineering 

Building 
(H07) - 

Room C141 

sgasmi@qu.edu.qa 

Asma  Abdulkareem Academic 
Advisor 

4403-7176 New 
Engineering 

Building 
(H07) - 

Room C141 

asma.alkareem@qu.e
du.qa 
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